Escola Secundaria de Lagoa

Ano Letivo 2025/2026

Sala de Estudo - Salas de aula

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

8:30
9:15

9:15
10:00

10:15
11:00

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

Ivete Reis -12° C/12° D

8319

12:45
13:30

13:45
14:30

14:30
15:15

José Guilherme -
12°A/12°B
S202

Paula Silva (FQ) - 11°A
LQ

15:30
16:15

José Guilherme -
12°A/12°B
S202

Paula Silva (FQ) - 11°A
LQ

16:15

José Gaspar - 12°D

José Gaspar - 12C
S305
Miguel Amaral -

Ana Caetano (FQ) -

17:00 |S310 119CH 19 10°B/10°A LF
S307

17:05

17:50

06/10/2025




